
NASIL BİR EKONOMİ
HAFTADA 6 GÜN ULUS...
İSTANBUL
EKONOMİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

2.12.2024
5
42297
163,7

2/2



TİCARET
HAFTADA 6 GÜN YERE...
İZMİR
EKONOMİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

2.12.2024
3
3800
102,21

2/2



POLATLI İSTİKLAL
HAFTADA 6 GÜN YERE...
ANKARA
SİYASİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

2.12.2024
5
180
186,88

1/1



BURSA'DA MEYDAN
HAFTADA 6 GÜN YERE...
BURSA
SİYASİ

Yayın Tarihi :
Sayfa :
Medya Tiraj :
StxCm :

2.12.2024
4
611
39,48

1/1


